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Leadership 
John Iannunzio Principal  j.iannunzio8@schools.sa.edu.au  

Daniela Lawlor Deputy Daniela.Lawlor158@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kasey Thorne Assistant Principal Kasey.Thorne941@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mike Short Assistant Principal Mike.Shortt451@schools.sa.edu.au  

Erica Teumohenga Wellbeing Leader Erica.Teumohenga367@schools.sa.edu.au  

 

Teachers 
Paula Elsegood P2  Reception Paula.Elsegood641@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Park P2  Reception Emma.Park835@schools.sa.edu.au  

Tania Limmer P4  Reception Tania.Limmer311@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Park P4  Reception Emma.Park835@schools.sa.edu.au  

Jacqui Blackeby P6  Reception Jacqui.Blackeby24@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amy England P8  Reception Amy.England251@schools.sa.edu.au  

Katie Holds P9  Year 1 Katie.Holds744@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lisa Williams P10 Year 1 Lisa.Williams896@schools.sa.edu.au 

Teena Nicholls P10 Year 1 Teena.Nicholls45@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kathy Thompson-Mills P11 Year 1 Kathy.Thompsonmills696@schools.sa.edu.au 

Carolyn Murray P12 Year 1/2 Carolyn.Murray39@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Park P12 Year 1/2 Emma.Park835@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amelia Talbot P13 Year 2 Amelia.Talbot349@schools.sa.edu.au 

Schona Murray P13 Year 2 Schona.Murray461@schools.sa.edu.au  

Heidi Gadsby P14 Year 2 Heidi.Gadsby904@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chris Byford P15 Year 2 Christine.Byford569@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jess Kalleske P16 Year 2 Jessica.Mallen368@schools.sa.edu.au 

Clare Willsmore P16 Year 2 Clare.Willsmore536@schools.sa.edu.au  

Michelle Cowles M1 Year 3 Michelle.Cowles967@schools.sa.edu.au 

Robyn Sambell M1 Year 3 Robyn.Sambell224@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mel Workman M2 Year 3 Mel.Apa610@schools.sa.edu.au    

Deb Johnson M2 Year 3 Deborah.Johnson933@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lex Bremner M4 Year 3 Lexie.Dewey968@schools.sa.edu.au  

Deana Agalidis M4 Year 3 Deana.Agalidis437@schools.sa.edu.au  

Olivia Hutchings  M5 Year 3 Olivia.Hutchings789@schools.sa.edu.au 

Maria Colarusso F8 Year 4 Maria.Colarusso180@schools.sa.edu.au  

Faith McKnight  F9 Year 4 Faith.Barnett354@schools.sa.edu.au  

Fiona Ryan F10 Year 4 Fiona.Ryan308@schools.sa.edu.au 

Philippa Callaghan F11 Year 4 Philippa.Callaghan478@schools.sa.edu.au  

Deb Knott F11 Year 4 Deb.Knott741@schools.sa.edu.au 

Finn Fitzgerald F12 Year 5 Finn.Fitzgerald988@schools.sa.edu.au 

Victoria Belton F13 Year 5 Victoria.House192@schools.sa.edu.au  

Emily Nordestgaard F13 Year 5 Emily.Nordestgaard469@schools.sa.edu.au  

Dion Constantinou F14 Year 5 Dion.Constantinou797@schools.sa.edu.au  

Julie Greenfield F15 Year 5 Julie.Greenfield828@schools.sa.edu.au  

Emma Marks F1 Year 6 Emma.Marks136@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mel Pietrobon F2 Year 6 Mel.Pietrobon557@schools.sa.edu.au 

James Hancock F3 Year 6 James.Hancock569@schools.sa.edu.au 

Robyn Pritchard F4 Year 6 Robyn.Pritchard354@schools.sa.edu.au 
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Instrumental Music Teachers 
Anne-Marie Meegan Turner Strings  AnneMarie.MeeganTurner995@schools.sa.edu.au    

Peter Young Brass  Peter.Young90@schools.sa.edu.au  

Nick Vladcoff Brass  Nick.Vladcoff33@schools.sa.edu.au  

Ian Seaborn Classical Guitar  Ian.Seaborn272@schools.sa.edu.au  

Aaron Lipp Woodwind  Aaron.Lipp94@schools.sa.edu.au  

Peter Matzick Percussion   Peter.Matzick314@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sean Renaud Cello / Double Bass Sean.Renaud920@schools.sa.edu.au  

 

Specialist Teachers 
Mai Xie Chinese Rec – Year 2 Maimai.Xie510@schools.sa.edu.au  

Ivy Liu Chinese Year 3-6 Yingnan.liu988@schools.sa.edu.au 

Min Mu Chinese Reception, Year 1 and 2 Min.Mu96@schools.sa.edu.au  

Deb Knott Resource Centre  Debbie.Knott741@schools.sa.edu.au  

Georgea Champion Performing Arts Rec – Year 3 Georgea.Champion443@schools.sa.edu.au  

Milda Fahey Performing Arts Rec, Year 1,4,5 & 6 Milda.Fahey247@schools.sa.edu.au  

Anne Headland EALD  Anne.Headland933@schools.sa.edu.au 

Annika Shillingford EALD, Reception – Year 1  

Teena Nicolls Science Reception – Year 2 Teena.Nicolls45@schools.sa.edu.au  

Beck Phillips Science Year 3-5 Rebecca.Phillips434@schools.sa.edu.au  

Danielle Bator Science Year 5-6 Danielle.Bator749@schools.sa.edu.au  

Florin Velea Physical Education Rec – Year 3 Florin.Velea226@schools.sa.edu.au  

Deana Agalidis Physical Education Year 3-6 Deana.Agalidis437@schools.sa.edu.au  

 

SSO Administration 
Carol Maelzer  Business Manager-Grounds/Facilities  Carol.Maelzer225@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chris Gray Finance  Christopher.Gray406@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rebecca Nayler Front office, Enrolments Rebecca.Nayler769@schools.sa.edu.au  

Amalia Dalkos Front office, Enrolments Amalia.Dalkos503@schools.sa.edu.au  

Barb Florance Front office Barb.Florance268@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sarah Saggs Front office Sarah.Saggs627@schools.sa.edu.au  

Chrissi Crouch  First Aid, Medication Chrissi.Crouch24@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rachel Owens Sport, Instrumental Music Rachel.Owens318@schools.sa.edu.au  

Donna Rositano Administration, Communications Donna.Rositano683@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sarah Peck Resource Centre Sarah.Peck66@schools.sa.edu.au  

 

SSO Curriculum 
Nathan Grimaldi ICT / STEM support Nathan.Grimaldi630@schools.sa.edu.au  

Cheryl Young Curriculum Cheryl.Young478@schools.sa.edu.au  

Fleur Durham Resource Centre / Curriculum Fleur.Durham768@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kylie Roling Curriculum Kylie.Roling895@schools.sa.edu.au  

Janet Polglase Curriculum  Janet.Polglase232@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lilli Cock Curriculum Lilli.Cock583@schools.sa.edu.au  

Misun Jeon Curriculum Misun.Jeon790@schools.sa.edu.au  

Monika Martin Curriculum Monika.Martin302@schools.sa.edu.au  

Nina Lawson Curriculum Nina.Lawson492@schools.sa.edu.au  

Paula Standring Curriculum Paula.Standring806@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pete Thomson Curriculum Pete.Thomson982@schools.sa.edu.au  

Michelle Stewart Curriculum Michelle.Stuart420@schools.sa.edu.au  
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Sharon Stubber Curriculum Sharon.Stubber819@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sonya Bedi Curriculum Sonya.Bedi790@schools.sa.edu.au  

Annu Joy BSSO Annu.Joy868@schools.sa.edu.au  

Chunghuei Johnson BSSO Chunghuei.Johnson651@schools.sa.edu.au  

Donna Kingston Pastoral Care Worker Donna.Kingston225@schools.sa.edu.au  
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